
CANTONttiENT BOARD OFFICE, AHMEDNAGAR
E -TENDER NOTICE

Onllnc E- tends. torD, NIT & Flnanclal bld fomet a'o avallablo on tho CPP slte - https:eprocuB.gov.lrJeprocurdapp,
Contractor, bldd€lr, frmr can lgq ths abovg webrile tmo to fme lor any changsa or lnfotmatlon.

Sr
No

Name otworta -
Descrlptlon ot wor*
( alntonanca pedod
12 months trcm
seddactory
completon ot wort )

Undor Swachs
Bh.r.tAbhly.n

Approx.
Ertlmated
cost of work
ln Ra.

Eame3t
tlon€y (
t% of E8t
Cost ) ln
R8.

Cost of
Tondor
fom ln
R!.

P.,lod
of
comPle
llon

Publlsh
data

Datg of
lraue/ bid
rubmirsl
on

End dats
of
aubml3!l
on

Pro-bld
mo9tlng

Tondor
oPoning

1 Const uctlon of
Cattle Shod! on
Survry No l6GA ln
Canfi Araa

I ,,19,29,8,18r- 1,,19,29U- 10,000r- 365
days

09-6-2017 096.2017
after
11.00 am

03-7-2017
upto 5.00
pm

2746-
2017 at
4.00 pm

o5.7-201f
after
11.00 am

2 Solld Watt!
anagcmgr lncludg

Comtruc{lon ot
Godwn A ltorago
Room, Rocolvlng
Plaffolm, achlno
Shod, Procor3lng
Shod, R€colvlng
platform, Approach
road and wslght
brldge etc at
DaEwadl Tonchlng
ground Rrv Sulvsy
No 13

1,25,00,607r- 1,25,00u- 800u- 300
dayr

096-2017 09-6.2017
atte.
I1.30 am

o1-7-2017
upto 5.00
Pm

274e
2017 at
,t.30 p.n 5-7-2017

aftgr
11.30 am

3 Solid Wa8to
anagemat

lncludo ComUuctlon
ot Leach.t Tanl,
Fabdcadon ot
rocyclablo matedala,
t uchet, Cement
Concr€ta Road,
Offica room, dralm,
lecudty cabln,
Udnala, Common
tolloB. otc at
D.rowadl Trrnchlng
ground RoY Survcy
No 13 Ar€.

/t6,31,923r- 48,319r- 5000r- 240
dayE

o9.6.2017 09-6-2017
afrqr
I1.,45 am

03.7-2017
upto 5.00
pm

2746-
2017 at
4.30 pm

or7-2017
atter
ll,45 am

Tho Cantonmont Board, Chlot Exocutlve Ofrlcer ressrvo lhe dghtto accopt or roJect any or all tendeE wlthout alalgnlng any
ttalon.

Itls r€quested not to walt till last dato tor aubmlsllon otbld. Complalnt! of so er down, documenb not ablo to upload otc
wlll not ba ontot ln.

No.ANR, CATLE SHED E SWI{, 2OI7.II
C}fRc. ol drc C.ntonm.nt Bo.d,
Ahmldnlg.r D!t!d : 06 Junr 2017
02a1-2326@ (O)

CHIEF EXECUNVE OF'ICER,

unuft vtr<, rr1(.r|I{
AHMEDNAGAR CA]'TONMENT BOARD

(vrNlr roTE )

I


